
*Select lots only.

#148

#149

#167

#152

#153

#154

#155

#156

#157

$181,762

$230,382

$111,457

$99,050

$99,050

$99,050

$99,050

$99,050

$99,072

8,054

10,440

4,487

4,486

4,486

4,486

4,486

4,486

4,487

LOT PRICE SQ. FT.

MODEL LOT 42 FOR SALE
$390,000

600 Sq. Ft.  |  1 Bed /  1 Bath

12054 Gateway Drive
Elberta, AL 36530

dauner@robertsrc.com      | |       251-978-9797

CONTACT US FOR DETAILS:

SAVE $20K!

SAVE $40K!

EXTRA

LARGE

EXTRA

LARGE

LAKE

VIEW

SAVE AN ADDITIONAL $10K | CLOSE BY JUNE 1, 2024


