

SAVE AN ADDITIONAL \$10K | CLOSE BY JUNE 1, 2024

LOT	PRICE	SQ. FT.
#148	\$181,762 SAVE \$20K!	8,054 EXTRA LARGE
#149	\$230,382 SAVE \$40K!	10,440 EXTRA LARGE
#167	\$111,457	4,487 LAKE VIEW
#152	\$99,050	4,486
#153	\$99,050	4,486
#154	\$99,050	4,486
#155	\$99,050	4,486
#156	\$99,050	4,486
#157	\$99,072	4,487



MODEL LOT 42 FOR SALE \$390,000

600 Sq. Ft. | 1 Bed / 1 Bath

